
Building Permit Summary

Date From 10/1/2023 and Date To 10/30/2023

10/31/2023

Type Report Code
No of 

Permits
Total Valuation Fees Paid

Comm/Indust/Multi Fam Building

 2 $869,348 $6,028.00New Commercial
 1 $51,500,000 $11,172.00New Industrial
 1 $2,392,432 $3,976.00New Community Facility (Tax Exempt)
 1 $277,406 $13,814.00Com Addition/Remodel
 1 $2,000 $60.00Accessory Building

Total for Comm/Indust/Multi Fam Bu  6 $55,041,186 $35,050.00

Erosion Control

 2 $0 $0.001&2 Family Erosion Control

Total for Erosion Control  2 $0 $0.00

Fences

 10 $46,187 $200.00Residential Fence
 1 $5,963 $50.00Commercial Fence

Total for Fences  11 $52,150 $250.00

Pools

 1 $73,800 $100.00In Ground

Total for Pools  1 $73,800 $100.00

Raze

 1 $300,000 $230.00Commercial Raze

Total for Raze  1 $300,000 $230.00

Residential Building

 1 $3,120 $60.00Decks
 12 $382,724 $3,281.00Addition/Remodel

 6 $12,900 $180.00Accessory Structure
 7 $71,656 $280.00Foundation Repair
 1 $579,000 $4,653.37New 1&2 Family Building

Total for Residential Building  27 $1,049,400 $8,454.00

Right of Way

 7 $0 $600.00Right of Way

Total for Right of Way  7 $0 $600.00

Signs

 5 $10,490 $250.00Commercial Sign

Total for Signs  5 $10,490 $250.00

Solar/Wind/Geo

 1 $31,283 $70.00Residential Solar/Wind/Geo

Total for Solar/Wind/Geo  1 $31,283 $70.00

 61 $56,558,309 $45,004.37Total
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